Parkview Oaks Civic Association Holiday Decorating Contest

Categories

*Dazzling Door Award -Recognizing the most classical, whimsical, or humorous door

*Holiday Wonderland Award -Recognizing the creative use of lights & outdoor decorations

2023 Contest Guidelines

- Open to all residential addresses within Parkview Oaks Civic Association area (which includes Parkview Oaks, Parkview Oaks East, Parkview Oaks South, and Sherwood Oaks)
- Each household is allowed 1 vote per category—ride the streets, send us your pick for Dazzling Door and Holiday Wonderland
- Email your votes to: kellycoreil@gmail.com. Please Include your name and address, along with the address of your picks for Dazzling Door and Holiday Wonderland
- Votes will be accepted from Dec 11th Dec 17th (5pm deadline)
- Winners will be announced, awards presented: Dec 17th, 6:00pm
- Winners will receive bragging rights and award sign for their yard
- Call or text 225-485-1025 for more information
- Sponsored by Parkview Oaks Civic Association

(2022 Dazzling Door Winners - 4626 Woodlyn, 11922 Parkbrook)

(2022 Holiday Wonder Winners – 4833 Southwind, 4708 Parkoaks)

1st and 2nd Place Awards will be given for each category

HAPPY DECORATING!